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ALERT | TREND | PRICE |
SCORE
CAUTION FLAT 141.79
POSITIVE UpP 139.82
NEUTRAL FLAT 141.7
POSTIVE _ DOWN F-AOL
POSITIVE up 141.65
POSITIVE upP 134.67
146.83
145.15
NEUTRAL  DOWN 143.44
NEGATIVE  DOWN 141.75
140.05
138.36
136.66

05/04/14
Friday NY Close
Trend Matrix
Strength Index
Weekly MACD
Trend Line
55 Day MA
MPR3
MPR2

MPR1

Monthly Pivot

MPS1

MPS2

MPS3
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PRICE | TREND
SCORE

172.51 FLAT

169.78 uP

170.08 upP

R-AOL uP

168.89 upP

161.53 upP

177.56

175.34

173.91 DOWN

171.69 upP

170.26

168.05

166.62
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